VISIONXLIGHTING.COM
UNITE MODULAR
LED LIGHT BAR
AUTOMOTIVE / OFFROAD
ABOUT UNITE MODULAR LED LIGHT BAR
The Unite Modular LED Light Bar System brings lighting power and customizing to the
forefront by allowing you to build your light bar with endless configuration possibilities.
The build process begins with our new quick connect mounting rail system that allows you

LED LIGHT BAR
AUTOMOTIVE / OFFROAD
ORDERING INFORMATION: UNITE ACCESSORIES
ITEM # PART # INCLUDES JOBBER
P-UPPDTL 9937700 Unite Series Left Side Power Connector Deutsch And Power Plug  $25.00
P-UPPDTR 9937731 Unite Series Right Side Power Connector Deutsch And Power Plug  $25.00
P-UPPDTPL 9937717 Unite Series Left Side Power Connector High Amp Deutsch And Power Plug  $40.00
P-UPPDTPR 9937724 Unite Series Right Side  Power Connector High Amp Deutsch And Power Plug  $40.00
P-HARNESS.XIL 4006195 Single Input Harness for 6”- 20” Unite Light Bar $39.00
P-HARNESS.2XIL30IN ******* Dual Input Harness for 30” Unite Light Bar $59.00
P-HARNESS.2HO50IN ******* Dual Input Harness for 40” & 50” Unite Light Bar $79.00
ORDERING INFORMATION: UNITE MODULES
ITEM # PART # LED
COLOR
FACE PLATE
COLOR
BEAM
PATTERN
RAW
LUMENS WATTS AMP DRAW
@ 12V JOBBER
VXU-S410 9936437 White Frosted Spot 2,112lm 20W 1.67A $59.00
VXU-S440 9936451 White Frosted Flood 2,112lm 20W 1.67A $59.00
VXU-S410A 9936420 Amber Frosted Spot 510lm 12W 1A $59.00
VXU-S440A 9936444 Amber Frosted Flood 510lm 12W 1A $59.00
VXU-SB410 9936475 White Black Spot 2,112lm 20W 1.67A $59.00
VXU-SB440 9936499 White Black Flood 2,112lm 20W 1.67A $59.00
VXU-SB410A   9936468 Amber Black Spot 510lm 12W 1A $59.00
VXU-SB440A 9936482 Amber Black Flood 510lm 12W 1A $59.00
Each Unite Module includes:
•	 (1) Unite Module with Rail Mounting Hardware
•	 (1) Module H-Connector
ORDERING INFORMATION: UNITE RAILS
ITEM # PART # LENGTH MODULE CAPACITY STYLE JOBBER JOBBER W/ MODULES
VXU-MB6EM 9937304 6” 2 Straight  $59.00 $177.00
VXU-MB12EM 9937205 12” 4 Straight  $69.00 $305.00
VXU-MB20EM 9937229 20” 7 Straight  $79.00 $492.00
VXU-MB30EM 9937243 30” 11 Straight  $139.00 $788.00
VXU-MB40EM 9937267 40” 15 Straight  $189.00 $1,074.00
VXU-MB50EM 9937281 50” 18 Straight  $209.00 $1,271.00
ITEM # PART # LENGTH MODULE CAPACITY STYLE JOBBER JOBBER W/ MODULES
VXU-CMB20EM 9937106 20” 7 Curved  $89.00 $502.00
VXU-CMB30EM 9937120 30” 11 Curved  $149.00 $798.00
VXU-CMB40EM 9937144 40” 15 Curved  $209.00 $1,094.00
VXU-CMB50EM 9937168 50” 18 Curved  $229.00 $1,291.00
Each Unite Rail includes:
•	 (1) Unite Rail
•	 (1-2) Power Connectors (Deutsch) Depending On Length
•	 (1) Set of End Cap Wing Mounts & Hardware